MIIC86200P - IC D.ALIGHIERI/VITTUONE
VIA PIAVE 27 - 20010 VITTUONE (MI)

Anno scol. 2020/2021

sost. minorati psicofisici

Graduatorie

Corso diurno

Prot. 1204/VI11.1.3 del 07/05/2021

Dipendente

Data nasc.

Punti

Anzianita

Famiglia

Titoli gen.

1 [OLDANI EMANUELA

184,00

178,00

6,00

0,00
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